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IF YOU’RE SELLING YOUR BEAVER
FROZEN & FOLDED IN HALF,
THAT’S LIKELY WHAT YOU’RE GETTING PAID!

FROZEN &
FOLDED
3X-2X ?
XL ?
LG ?
LM ?
MD ?
0

FHA’s AVG PRICE

PER SIZE March 2024 Auction)
$60.76

$49.80

$42.19

$34.54

$23.02

$14.61

$9.24

Prices shown are in Canadian Dollars

Ontario’s trapping program leads the world in furbearer management, fur handling

and promotion. Ontario’s trapping instructors are extremely committed to teaching new

trappers how to properly prepare and dry pelts for market. A raw, unfleshed, folded in

half and frozen beaver will increase by one or two sizes once fleshed and boarded!

For a complete report on the best wild fur auction in a decade go to:

www.furharvesters.com



