

IF YOU'RE SELLING YOUR BEAVER FROZEN & FOLDED IN HALF, THAT'S LIKELY WHAT YOU'RE GETTING PAID!



FROZEN &	FHA's AVG PRICE
FOLDED	PER SIZE (March 2024 Auction)
3X-2X?	\$60.76
XL ?	\$49.80
LG ?	\$42.19
LM ?	\$34.54
MD ?	\$23.02
SM ?	\$14.61
XSM?	\$9.24

Prices shown are in Canadian Dollars

Ontario's trapping program leads the world in furbearer management, fur handling and promotion. Ontario's trapping instructors are extremely committed to teaching new trappers how to properly prepare and dry pelts for market. A raw, unfleshed, folded in half and frozen beaver will increase by one or two sizes once fleshed and boarded!

For a complete report on the best wild fur auction in a decade go to:

www.furharvesters.com